
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 
214 
230 
124 
80 

250 
202 

Name 
Natale Casalboni 
Metod KNEZ 
Matej LAVRIČ 
Goran JAKIĆ 
Markus NEUHAUSER 
Marcel DLESK 

Nat 
ITA 
SVN 
SVN 
HRV 
AUT 
SVK 

Team 

Srečko Kozelj - AMK T
Srečko Kozelj - AMK T
AK Ozalj 
Team Markus Neuhau
Marcel Dlesk 

Vehicle 

Mitshubishi Lancer EVO
Subaru Impreza 
VW Golf 3 
Ford Puma 
Michubishi Lancer Evo H

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
3:01.449 
3:11.239 
3:11.706 
3:26.878 
1:32.928 

0.000 

Diff 

9.790 
10.257 
25.429 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
10 
50 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.790 

Avg. Speed 
88,091 

Best Lap Tm 
29.430 

Best Speed 
108,624 

Best Lap by 
214 - Natale Casalboni 
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AUTOCROSS RIBNIK 2019. 
Touring Autocross & Group H 

1st Heat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:21:46 

Ribnik 0,888 km 

20.5.2019. 12:15 


